HS15 is a direct-cut hand control, which can be directly connected to the actuator and power supply
without a control box. HS15 is equipped with a nurse key, which can lock all buttons to prevent
improper operation by unauthorized persons. It is suitable for medical applications.
Hand Control
HS15
Product Data Sheet
Dimensions

indicator OFF
©2025 Dec.  MOTECK  MO-T-0247 Version: 1.4
Ordering Key
HS15 - 06 - 3 - 00 A- S B 2
Button
04: 4 buttons
06: 6 buttons
08: 8 buttons
Number of actuator 2: 2 actuators
3: 3 actuators
Function
Detachable cable set S: Detachable cable set
00: Standard
01: Joint movement
Panel artwork code A~F (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Color B: Black
G: Light gray (RAL 7035)
Cable length 2: 2000mm straight
6